
CEI***/**/* CEN   Endurance Day Most

  Most  CZECH REPUBLIC

14.09.2012 16.09.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : BO KJELREN **** (SWE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Petr JAHN **** (CZE)

Jean Louis LECLERC **** (FRA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 3 CEI-J-YR** 122 Km

09:35:53
09:39:04
10:19:04

 36

02:09:04
16,740

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:11

ZAHÁLKOVÁ KRISTÝNA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARIANNA
103LX81/2004 Bay  Mare/

1  36Nr.
12:18:39
12:21:39
13:01:39

 67

02:02:35
15,170

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:00

15:36:46
15:40:40
16:30:40

103

02:39:01
13,580

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:54 00:06:43

18:02:20
 122

12,440

FINISH / KM

01:31:40

18:09:03

TOTAL

14,572 Km/h
08:22:20

2/2/2/0/0/0/1

16,740c.km/h  0,000  0,000 14,572

09:54:26
10:02:46
10:42:46

 36

02:32:46
14,140

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:20

FLECK NELE

GERMANY

TABAJAN OX
stallion/0 Ger  2004/

2  38Nr.
12:43:14
12:49:59
13:29:59

 67

02:07:13
14,620

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:45

16:06:40
16:18:58
17:08:58

103

02:48:59
12,780

Gate 3 / KM

00:12:18 00:10:40

18:47:47
 122

11,540

FINISH / KM

01:38:49

18:58:27

TOTAL

13,363 Km/h
09:07:47

 + 00:45:27

6/4/4/0/0/0/2

14,140c.km/h  0,000  0,000 13,363

09:53:29
10:00:24
10:40:24

 36

02:30:24
14,360

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:55

KOPECKÁ LUISA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ROBIN 2
103OW81/2003 Bay  Gelding/

3  37Nr.
12:43:54
12:54:10
13:34:10

 67

02:13:46
13,900

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:16

16:31:37
16:51:13
17:41:13

103

03:17:03
10,960

Gate 3 / KM

00:19:36 00:19:19

19:18:20
 122

11,740

FINISH / KM

01:37:07

19:37:39

TOTAL

12,657 Km/h
09:38:20

 + 01:16:00

5/5/5/0/0/0/3

14,360c.km/h  0,000  0,000 12,657

09:21:27
09:26:33
10:06:33

 36

01:56:33
18,530

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:06

KLEINOVÁ DOMINIKA

SLOVAKIA

POESIA
CZE40350/1999 Bay OR1/1 Mare/

 41Nr.
11:45:10
11:55:27
12:35:27

 67

01:48:54
17,080

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:17

14:36:51
14:55:14
15:45:14

103

02:19:47
15,450

Gate 3 / KM

00:18:23

 122FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
metabolic

18,530c.km/h  0,000  0,000

09:51:10
09:54:14
10:34:14

 36

02:24:14
14,980

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:04

FRANKOVÁ CHANTAL

SLOVAKIA

SHAGAN
102QW57/2002 Bay Shagya Arab
Gelding/

137Nr.
12:37:47
12:40:40
13:20:40

 67

02:06:26
14,710

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:53

15:57:51
16:01:16
16:51:16

103

02:40:36
13,450

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:25

 122FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

14,980c.km/h  0,000  0,000

09:51:46
10:00:10
10:40:10

 36

02:30:10
14,380

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:24

NONNENMACHER MARVIN

GERMANY

MARUN
GER43512/1997 Chestnut Beutsches
Reitpony Gelding/

 39Nr.  67Gate 2 / KM 103Gate 3 / KM  122FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
metabolic

14,380c.km/h
 36Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

REVUNOVA ANNA

RUSSIA

BALTIKA
102PQ11/2000   Mare/

 40Nr.  67Gate 2 / KM 103Gate 3 / KM  122FINISH / KM TOTAL

Pre-Ride
retired

c.km/h
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